
Pacific Northwest Swimming All-Star Team (PN-PN)
420 E Main Street, Auburn, WA 98002

Meet Entry Report

Meet: 2026 Pacific Coast All Star Meet (Location: Pacifica, CA)
Date: 01/03/2026 - 01/04/2026 (Ageup Date: 01/03/2026)

Baker, Caden Kirk (12)
# 6 Boy 11-12 100 Medley 1:05.26Y

# 18 Boy 11-12 100 Breast 1:06.60Y

# 26 Boy 11-12 50 Fly 27.74Y

# 42 Boy 11-12 50 Breast 31.23Y

# 46 Boy 11-12 100 Fly 1:01.26Y

# 54 Boy 11-12 200 Medley 2:17.03Y

# 2 Boy 11-12 200 Free Relay A 1:42.62Y

# 30 Boy 11-12 400 Medley Relay A 4:02.46Y

# 34 Boy 11-12 200 Medley Relay B 1:54.87Y

# 62 Boy 11-12 400 Free Relay A 3:42.30Y

Bendiksen, Dane Lirhus (14)
# 12 Boy 13-14 100 Free 49.99Y

# 16 Boy 13-14 200 Back 1:49.16Y

# 24 Boy 13-14 500 Free 4:39.46Y

# 40 Boy 13-14 200 Free 1:47.22Y

# 52 Boy 13-14 100 Back 50.59Y

# 56 Boy 13-14 400 Medley 4:22.04Y

# 4 Boy 13-14 200 Free Relay A 1:29.38Y

# 32 Boy 13-14 400 Medley Relay A 3:28.99Y

# 36 Boy 13-14 200 Medley Relay A 1:36.93Y

# 64 Boy 13-14 400 Free Relay A 3:14.64Y

Biege, Blakely Ann (14)
# 7 Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:11.41Y

# 19 Girl 13-14 200 Breast 2:26.98Y

# 27 Girl 13-14 100 Fly 58.66Y

# 43 Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:06.90Y

# 47 Girl 13-14 200 Fly 2:13.13Y

# 59 Girl 13-14 50 Free 26.09Y

# 3 Girl 13-14 200 Free Relay B 1:43.28Y

# 31 Girl 13-14 400 Medley Relay B 3:56.43Y

# 35 Girl 13-14 200 Medley Relay A 1:48.40Y

# 63 Girl 13-14 400 Free Relay B 3:45.90Y

Chang, Natalie Wenhwa (13)
# 11 Girl 13-14 100 Free 53.00Y

# 15 Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:09.67Y

# 19 Girl 13-14 200 Breast 2:33.55Y

# 43 Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:10.44Y

# 51 Girl 13-14 100 Back 58.49Y

# 59 Girl 13-14 50 Free 24.41Y

# 3 Girl 13-14 200 Free Relay A 1:38.75Y

# 31 Girl 13-14 400 Medley Relay B 3:56.43Y

# 35 Girl 13-14 200 Medley Relay A 1:48.40Y

# 63 Girl 13-14 400 Free Relay A 3:31.50Y

Chen, Bryce (14)
# 8 Boy 13-14 200 Medley 1:57.19Y

# 12 Boy 13-14 100 Free 46.86Y

# 28 Boy 13-14 100 Fly 51.78Y



# 40 Boy 13-14 200 Free 1:44.12Y

# 52 Boy 13-14 100 Back 54.21Y

# 60 Boy 13-14 50 Free 21.49Y

# 4 Boy 13-14 200 Free Relay A 1:29.38Y

# 32 Boy 13-14 400 Medley Relay A 3:28.99Y

# 36 Boy 13-14 200 Medley Relay A 1:36.93Y

# 64 Boy 13-14 400 Free Relay A 3:14.64Y

Chen, Cedric (14)
# 12 Boy 13-14 100 Free 51.09Y

# 16 Boy 13-14 200 Back 2:05.66Y

# 28 Boy 13-14 100 Fly 53.04Y

# 40 Boy 13-14 200 Free 1:50.14Y

# 48 Boy 13-14 200 Fly 1:56.70Y

# 60 Boy 13-14 50 Free 23.66Y

# 4 Boy 13-14 200 Free Relay B 1:35.01Y

# 32 Boy 13-14 400 Medley Relay A 3:28.99Y

# 36 Boy 13-14 200 Medley Relay A 1:36.93Y

# 64 Boy 13-14 400 Free Relay B 3:27.83Y

Chiang, Sarah Kiyoko (11)
# 9 Girl 11-12 100 Free 59.40Y

# 13 Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:05.56Y

# 21 Girl 11-12 500 Free 5:30.36Y

# 37 Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:05.09Y

# 45 Girl 11-12 100 Fly 1:07.90Y

# 53 Girl 11-12 200 Medley 2:18.90Y

# 1 Girl 11-12 200 Free Relay B 1:49.79Y

# 29 Girl 11-12 400 Medley Relay B 4:14.16Y

# 33 Girl 11-12 200 Medley Relay B 1:59.18Y

# 61 Girl 11-12 400 Free Relay B 3:56.54Y

Feng, Hayes Yuxi (13)
# 8 Boy 13-14 200 Medley 2:01.02Y

# 16 Boy 13-14 200 Back 2:03.19Y

# 20 Boy 13-14 200 Breast 2:07.53Y

# 44 Boy 13-14 100 Breast 58.50Y

# 48 Boy 13-14 200 Fly 2:03.05Y

# 56 Boy 13-14 400 Medley 4:15.97Y

# 4 Boy 13-14 200 Free Relay B 1:35.01Y

# 32 Boy 13-14 400 Medley Relay A 3:28.99Y

# 36 Boy 13-14 200 Medley Relay A 1:36.93Y

# 64 Boy 13-14 400 Free Relay B 3:27.83Y

Gan, Valerie YuXin (12)
# 5 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:02.65Y

# 13 Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:00.86Y

# 25 Girl 11-12 50 Fly 27.88Y

# 41 Girl 11-12 50 Breast 33.96Y

# 49 Girl 11-12 50 Back 28.45Y

# 57 Girl 11-12 50 Free 26.45Y

# 1 Girl 11-12 200 Free Relay A 1:44.77Y

# 29 Girl 11-12 400 Medley Relay B 4:14.16Y

# 33 Girl 11-12 200 Medley Relay B 1:59.18Y

# 61 Girl 11-12 400 Free Relay B 3:56.54Y

Graham, Rowan Lee (12)
# 9 Girl 11-12 100 Free 55.74Y

# 21 Girl 11-12 500 Free 5:39.57Y

# 25 Girl 11-12 50 Fly 28.15Y



# 37 Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:04.41Y

# 49 Girl 11-12 50 Back 30.83Y

# 57 Girl 11-12 50 Free 25.74Y

# 1 Girl 11-12 200 Free Relay A 1:44.77Y

# 29 Girl 11-12 400 Medley Relay A 4:02.58Y

# 33 Girl 11-12 200 Medley Relay A 1:53.06Y

# 61 Girl 11-12 400 Free Relay A 3:47.45Y

Guan, Yuxuan (14)
# 8 Boy 13-14 200 Medley 1:58.48Y

# 24 Boy 13-14 500 Free 4:43.70Y

# 28 Boy 13-14 100 Fly 53.56Y

# 48 Boy 13-14 200 Fly 1:55.67Y

# 52 Boy 13-14 100 Back 55.76Y

# 56 Boy 13-14 400 Medley 4:18.34Y

# 4 Boy 13-14 200 Free Relay A 1:29.38Y

# 32 Boy 13-14 400 Medley Relay B 3:41.49Y

# 36 Boy 13-14 200 Medley Relay B 1:43.14Y

# 64 Boy 13-14 400 Free Relay A 3:14.64Y

Han, Jayden Sun (14)
# 8 Boy 13-14 200 Medley 2:03.88Y

# 20 Boy 13-14 200 Breast 2:11.43Y

# 24 Boy 13-14 500 Free 5:17.97Y

# 44 Boy 13-14 100 Breast 1:00.52Y

# 52 Boy 13-14 100 Back 58.57Y

# 60 Boy 13-14 50 Free 23.47Y

# 4 Boy 13-14 200 Free Relay B 1:35.01Y

# 32 Boy 13-14 400 Medley Relay B 3:41.49Y

# 36 Boy 13-14 200 Medley Relay B 1:43.14Y

# 64 Boy 13-14 400 Free Relay B 3:27.83Y

Huang, Joy (11)
# 5 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:04.17Y

# 17 Girl 11-12 100 Breast 1:16.77Y

# 25 Girl 11-12 50 Fly 27.65Y

# 45 Girl 11-12 100 Fly 1:00.14Y

# 53 Girl 11-12 200 Medley 2:16.39Y

# 57 Girl 11-12 50 Free 26.46Y

# 1 Girl 11-12 200 Free Relay B 1:49.79Y

# 29 Girl 11-12 400 Medley Relay A 4:02.58Y

# 33 Girl 11-12 200 Medley Relay A 1:53.06Y

# 61 Girl 11-12 400 Free Relay B 3:56.54Y

Huang, Sylena (12)
# 9 Girl 11-12 100 Free 58.38Y

# 13 Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:02.86Y

# 17 Girl 11-12 100 Breast 1:17.15Y

# 41 Girl 11-12 50 Breast 35.33Y

# 45 Girl 11-12 100 Fly 1:02.10Y

# 49 Girl 11-12 50 Back 29.76Y

# 1 Girl 11-12 200 Free Relay B 1:49.79Y

# 29 Girl 11-12 400 Medley Relay B 4:14.16Y

# 33 Girl 11-12 200 Medley Relay B 1:59.18Y

# 61 Girl 11-12 400 Free Relay A 3:47.45Y

Jones, Clara Jane (14)
# 7 Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:07.49Y

# 19 Girl 13-14 200 Breast 2:21.14Y

# 27 Girl 13-14 100 Fly 57.51Y



# 43 Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:06.03Y

# 47 Girl 13-14 200 Fly 2:06.17Y

# 55 Girl 13-14 400 Medley 4:34.30Y

# 3 Girl 13-14 200 Free Relay B 1:43.28Y

# 31 Girl 13-14 400 Medley Relay A 3:53.04Y

# 35 Girl 13-14 200 Medley Relay B 1:53.99Y

# 63 Girl 13-14 400 Free Relay B 3:45.90Y

Lee, Anju C (13)
# 7 Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:11.84Y

# 15 Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:06.66Y

# 27 Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:01.49Y

# 43 Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:13.44Y

# 51 Girl 13-14 100 Back 59.06Y

# 55 Girl 13-14 400 Medley 4:34.53Y

# 3 Girl 13-14 200 Free Relay B 1:43.28Y

# 31 Girl 13-14 400 Medley Relay B 3:56.43Y

# 35 Girl 13-14 200 Medley Relay B 1:53.99Y

# 63 Girl 13-14 400 Free Relay B 3:45.90Y

Li, Emma (13)
# 11 Girl 13-14 100 Free 52.57Y

# 15 Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:02.52Y

# 23 Girl 13-14 500 Free 5:06.85Y

# 39 Girl 13-14 200 Free 1:51.90Y

# 47 Girl 13-14 200 Fly 2:05.07Y

# 51 Girl 13-14 100 Back 57.94Y

# 3 Girl 13-14 200 Free Relay A 1:38.75Y

# 31 Girl 13-14 400 Medley Relay A 3:53.04Y

# 35 Girl 13-14 200 Medley Relay A 1:48.40Y

# 63 Girl 13-14 400 Free Relay A 3:31.50Y

Liang, Sophia Yue (12)
# 5 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:01.22Y

# 17 Girl 11-12 100 Breast 1:07.47Y

# 25 Girl 11-12 50 Fly 27.40Y

# 41 Girl 11-12 50 Breast 31.47Y

# 45 Girl 11-12 100 Fly 1:00.10Y

# 53 Girl 11-12 200 Medley 2:12.64Y

# 1 Girl 11-12 200 Free Relay A 1:44.77Y

# 29 Girl 11-12 400 Medley Relay A 4:02.58Y

# 33 Girl 11-12 200 Medley Relay A 1:53.06Y

# 61 Girl 11-12 400 Free Relay A 3:47.45Y

Linowski, Henry (11) (NotUSA)
# 10 Boy 11-12 100 Free 56.26Y

# 14 Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:03.11Y

# 18 Boy 11-12 100 Breast 1:15.15Y

# 42 Boy 11-12 50 Breast 35.20Y

# 50 Boy 11-12 50 Back 28.85Y

# 58 Boy 11-12 50 Free 25.84Y

# 2 Boy 11-12 200 Free Relay A 1:42.62Y

# 30 Boy 11-12 400 Medley Relay B 4:10.85Y

# 34 Boy 11-12 200 Medley Relay A 1:51.90Y

# 62 Boy 11-12 400 Free Relay A 3:42.30Y

Liu, Henry (14)
# 12 Boy 13-14 100 Free 49.23Y

# 20 Boy 13-14 200 Breast 2:31.80Y

# 28 Boy 13-14 100 Fly 55.27Y



# 40 Boy 13-14 200 Free 1:51.11Y

# 44 Boy 13-14 100 Breast 1:01.11Y

# 60 Boy 13-14 50 Free 22.04Y

# 4 Boy 13-14 200 Free Relay A 1:29.38Y

# 32 Boy 13-14 400 Medley Relay B 3:41.49Y

# 36 Boy 13-14 200 Medley Relay B 1:43.14Y

# 64 Boy 13-14 400 Free Relay A 3:14.64Y

Longenecker-Webel, Madeline Grace (12)
# 9 Girl 11-12 100 Free 56.27Y

# 13 Girl 11-12 100 Back 59.23Y

# 21 Girl 11-12 500 Free 5:27.68Y

# 37 Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:01.23Y

# 49 Girl 11-12 50 Back 28.20Y

# 57 Girl 11-12 50 Free 26.36Y

# 1 Girl 11-12 200 Free Relay A 1:44.77Y

# 29 Girl 11-12 400 Medley Relay A 4:02.58Y

# 33 Girl 11-12 200 Medley Relay A 1:53.06Y

# 61 Girl 11-12 400 Free Relay A 3:47.45Y

Majors, Wyatt A (14)
# 16 Boy 13-14 200 Back 2:03.86Y

# 20 Boy 13-14 200 Breast 2:09.90Y

# 24 Boy 13-14 500 Free 4:57.80Y

# 44 Boy 13-14 100 Breast 1:00.13Y

# 48 Boy 13-14 200 Fly 2:28.01Y

# 56 Boy 13-14 400 Medley 4:18.80Y

# 4 Boy 13-14 200 Free Relay B 1:35.01Y

# 32 Boy 13-14 400 Medley Relay B 3:41.49Y

# 36 Boy 13-14 200 Medley Relay B 1:43.14Y

# 64 Boy 13-14 400 Free Relay B 3:27.83Y

Michael, Aria Eleanor (14)
# 11 Girl 13-14 100 Free 53.33Y

# 15 Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:10.97Y

# 23 Girl 13-14 500 Free 5:20.56Y

# 39 Girl 13-14 200 Free 1:59.97Y

# 51 Girl 13-14 100 Back 59.52Y

# 59 Girl 13-14 50 Free 25.02Y

# 3 Girl 13-14 200 Free Relay A 1:38.75Y

# 31 Girl 13-14 400 Medley Relay B 3:56.43Y

# 35 Girl 13-14 200 Medley Relay B 1:53.99Y

# 63 Girl 13-14 400 Free Relay A 3:31.50Y

Morrison, Kent Doi (12)
# 10 Boy 11-12 100 Free 53.58Y

# 18 Boy 11-12 100 Breast 1:18.74Y

# 22 Boy 11-12 500 Free 5:21.02Y

# 38 Boy 11-12 200 Free 1:57.91Y

# 46 Boy 11-12 100 Fly 1:00.00Y

# 58 Boy 11-12 50 Free 25.08Y

# 2 Boy 11-12 200 Free Relay A 1:42.62Y

# 30 Boy 11-12 400 Medley Relay A 4:02.46Y

# 34 Boy 11-12 200 Medley Relay A 1:51.90Y

# 62 Boy 11-12 400 Free Relay A 3:42.30Y

Nguyen, Khloe Alizabeth (13)
# 11 Girl 13-14 100 Free 52.60Y

# 19 Girl 13-14 200 Breast 2:35.84Y

# 23 Girl 13-14 500 Free 5:22.45Y



# 39 Girl 13-14 200 Free 1:58.64Y

# 55 Girl 13-14 400 Medley 4:39.76Y

# 59 Girl 13-14 50 Free 24.79Y

# 3 Girl 13-14 200 Free Relay A 1:38.75Y

# 31 Girl 13-14 400 Medley Relay A 3:53.04Y

# 35 Girl 13-14 200 Medley Relay B 1:53.99Y

# 63 Girl 13-14 400 Free Relay A 3:31.50Y

Resendez, Jordan Joseph (12)
# 6 Boy 11-12 100 Medley 1:03.42Y

# 14 Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:02.61Y

# 22 Boy 11-12 500 Free 5:12.74Y

# 38 Boy 11-12 200 Free 1:55.74Y

# 50 Boy 11-12 50 Back 29.62Y

# 54 Boy 11-12 200 Medley 2:10.28Y

# 2 Boy 11-12 200 Free Relay A 1:42.62Y

# 30 Boy 11-12 400 Medley Relay A 4:02.46Y

# 34 Boy 11-12 200 Medley Relay A 1:51.90Y

# 62 Boy 11-12 400 Free Relay A 3:42.30Y

Ryndin, Nikolai - (12)
# 14 Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:01.62Y

# 22 Boy 11-12 500 Free 5:28.68Y

# 26 Boy 11-12 50 Fly 30.28Y

# 38 Boy 11-12 200 Free 2:02.03Y

# 46 Boy 11-12 100 Fly 1:10.10Y

# 54 Boy 11-12 200 Medley 2:17.52Y

# 2 Boy 11-12 200 Free Relay B 1:46.76Y

# 30 Boy 11-12 400 Medley Relay A 4:02.46Y

# 34 Boy 11-12 200 Medley Relay B 1:54.87Y

# 62 Boy 11-12 400 Free Relay B 3:55.55Y

Stagnaro, Grant Thomas (12) (NotUSA)
# 14 Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:04.99Y

# 22 Boy 11-12 500 Free NT

# 26 Boy 11-12 50 Fly 29.26Y

# 42 Boy 11-12 50 Breast 35.34Y

# 50 Boy 11-12 50 Back 29.70Y

# 58 Boy 11-12 50 Free 27.32Y

# 2 Boy 11-12 200 Free Relay B 1:46.76Y

# 30 Boy 11-12 400 Medley Relay B 4:10.85Y

# 34 Boy 11-12 200 Medley Relay B 1:54.87Y

# 62 Boy 11-12 400 Free Relay B 3:55.55Y

Sun, Victoria Weichun (12)
# 5 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:05.72Y

# 17 Girl 11-12 100 Breast 1:11.80Y

# 21 Girl 11-12 500 Free 5:28.61Y

# 37 Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:07.53Y

# 41 Girl 11-12 50 Breast 34.70Y

# 53 Girl 11-12 200 Medley 2:19.88Y

# 1 Girl 11-12 200 Free Relay B 1:49.79Y

# 29 Girl 11-12 400 Medley Relay B 4:14.16Y

# 33 Girl 11-12 200 Medley Relay B 1:59.18Y

# 61 Girl 11-12 400 Free Relay B 3:56.54Y

Verma, Aditeya (12)
# 6 Boy 11-12 100 Medley 1:04.76Y

# 10 Boy 11-12 100 Free 57.87Y

# 26 Boy 11-12 50 Fly 27.70Y



# 46 Boy 11-12 100 Fly 1:02.59Y

# 50 Boy 11-12 50 Back 31.42Y

# 58 Boy 11-12 50 Free 26.36Y

# 2 Boy 11-12 200 Free Relay B 1:46.76Y

# 30 Boy 11-12 400 Medley Relay B 4:10.85Y

# 34 Boy 11-12 200 Medley Relay B 1:54.87Y

# 62 Boy 11-12 400 Free Relay B 3:55.55Y

Wang, Stella Jiang (14)
# 7 Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:09.43Y

# 23 Girl 13-14 500 Free 5:07.69Y

# 27 Girl 13-14 100 Fly 56.47Y

# 39 Girl 13-14 200 Free 1:57.36Y

# 47 Girl 13-14 200 Fly 2:03.87Y

# 55 Girl 13-14 400 Medley 4:33.41Y

# 3 Girl 13-14 200 Free Relay B 1:43.28Y

# 31 Girl 13-14 400 Medley Relay A 3:53.04Y

# 35 Girl 13-14 200 Medley Relay A 1:48.40Y

# 63 Girl 13-14 400 Free Relay B 3:45.90Y

Xue, Leo (12)
# 6 Boy 11-12 100 Medley 1:04.45Y

# 10 Boy 11-12 100 Free 58.23Y

# 18 Boy 11-12 100 Breast 1:07.01Y

# 38 Boy 11-12 200 Free 2:10.17Y

# 42 Boy 11-12 50 Breast 30.50Y

# 54 Boy 11-12 200 Medley 2:22.89Y

# 2 Boy 11-12 200 Free Relay B 1:46.76Y

# 30 Boy 11-12 400 Medley Relay B 4:10.85Y

# 34 Boy 11-12 200 Medley Relay A 1:51.90Y

# 62 Boy 11-12 400 Free Relay B 3:55.55Y



Female Male Total

Individual Events 96 96 192

Individual Athletes 16 16 32

Relay Events 16

Relay Teams 32


